Prescription

Records

Confidential Patient Information

Tyra Polancih
2329 PEACOCK RD
WELLSTON,MI 49689

(586) 216-4031
06/22/1950
Female

01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021

Fill Date

12/18/2021

12/14/2021

12/13/2021

12/08/2021

12/08/2021

12/05/2021

12/05/2021

12/03/2021

12/02/2021

11/22/2021

11/10/2021

11/08/2021

10/28/2021

10/25/2021

10/18/2021

09/29/2021

09/27/2021

Prescription

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1632087-07660
Qty:56

Potassium Cl Micro 10meq ER Tabs
Rx:1630324-07660

Qty:6

Levothyroxine 0.175mg (175mcg)
Tabs
Rx:1547216-07660

Qty:90

Orphenadrine Citrate 100mg ER Tabs
Rx:1613983-07660

Qty:56

Meclizine 25mg Rx Tablets
Rx:1627879-07660
Qty:30

Doxepin 25mg Capsules
Rx:1547215-07660

Qty:90

Paroxetine 20mg Tablets
Rx:1547217-07660

Qty:90

Covid19 Vac (Moderna Booster) 7ml
Rx:1270594-11310
Qty:0.25

Doxepin 150mg Capsules
Rx:1623957-07660

Qty:28

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1593355-07660

Qty:56

Orphenadrine Citrate 100mg ER Tabs
Rx:1613983-07660

Qty:56

Meclizine 25mg Rx Tablets
Rx:1613322-07660

Qty:30
Hydrocodone/Acetaminophen 10-325
T

Rx:1608569-07660
Qty:112

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1593355-07660

Qty:56

Oxybutynin ER 5mg Tablets
Rx:1602560-07660
Qty:90

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1593355-07660

Qty:56

Raloxifene 60mg Tablets
Rx:1554462-07660

Qty:90

Prescriber

Basch,Thomas

Blazek,Kathleen

Mir,Pamela

Bray,Charles

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Mays,Ruth

Basch,Thomas

Bray,Charles

Bray,Charles

Mir,Pamela

Basch,Thomas

Bray,Charles

Mccormick,Lynne

Bray,Charles

Vollbrecht,Jill

Walyreens

Showing Prescriptions, Sorted By fill date (01/01/2021 to 12/31/2021)

Pharmacist

JPC

KAK

JPC

JPC

JPC

JPC

JPC

VvV

KAK

JPC

JPC

KAK

KAK

JPC

JPC

KAK

JPC

NDC#

50228043605

63304007601

69238183901

43386048024

59746012106

69238117009

68382009810

80777027315

49884022201

50228043605

43386048024

59746012106

00406012505

50228043605

27241015504

50228043605

65862070901

Ins/Claim Ref# Price

AARPMPD/
213523748603
090999

AARPMPD/
213481377236
022999

AARPMPD/
213470252921
097999

AARPMPD/
213423513226
055999

AARPMPD/
213423655667
030998

AARPMPD/
213390252807
087999

AARPMPD/
213390252697
040999

COVIMMPB/
89431507

AARPMPD/
213362889245
097999

AARPMPD/
213260255634
057999

AARPMPD/
213142217325
085999

AARPMPD/
213123769648
013998

AARPMPD/
213015122961
099999

AARPMPD/
212980252861
003999

AARPMPD/
212911469120
099999

AARPMPD/
212722509174
097999

AARPMPD/
212700255605
085999

$5.60

$0.60

$0.00

$11.02

$2.00

$32.71

$18.00

$0.00

$37.24

$5.60

$11.02

$2.00

$19.38

$5.60

$18.00

$5.60

$120.00



09/20/2021

09/19/2021

09/16/2021

09/09/2021

09/09/2021

09/03/2021

08/07/2021

07/19/2021

07/16/2021

07/12/2021

07/09/2021

07/01/2021

06/21/2021

06/21/2021

06/15/2021

06/14/2021

06/14/2021

06/14/2021

06/14/2021

06/14/2021

06/01/2021

Hydrocodone/Acetaminophen 10-325 | Basch,Thomas
T

Rx:1588766-07660
Qty:112

Triamterene 37.5mg/ HCTZ 25mg
Tabs
Rx:1584797-07660

Qty:30

Levothyroxine 0.175mg (175mcg)
Tabs
Rx:1547216-07660

Qty:90

Doxepin 25mg Capsules
Rx:1547215-07660
Qty:90

Paroxetine 20mg Tablets
Rx:1547217-07660

Qty:90

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1569739-07660

Qty:28

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1569739-07660
Qty:28

Oxybutynin ER 5mg Tablets
Rx:1526012-07660

Qty:90

Doxepin 150mg Capsules
Rx:1530116-07660

Qty:28

Hydrocodone/Acetaminophen 10-325

T
Rx:1558652-07660
Qty:112

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1530117-07660
Qty:28

Raloxifene 60mg Tablets
Rx:1554462-07660

Qty:90

Doxepin 150mg Capsules
Rx:1530116-07660

Qty:28

Potassium Cl 10meq ER Capsules
Rx:1550236-07660

Qty:30

Levothyroxine 0.175mg (175mcg)
Tabs
Rx:1547216-07660

Qty:90

Doxepin 25mg Capsules
Rx:1547215-07660

Qty:90

Paroxetine 20mg Tablets
Rx:1547217-07660

Qty:90

Triamterene 37.5mg/ HCTZ 25mg
Tabs
Rx:1547218-07660

Qty:90

Diclofenac 1% Gel 100gm
Rx:1547219-07660
Qty:100

Meclizine 25mg Rx Tablets
Rx:1547224-07660

Qty:90

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1530117-07660

Qty:28

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Bray,Charles

Bray,Charles

Mccormick,Lynne

Bray,Charles

Bray,Charles

Bray,Charles

Vollbrecht,Jill

Bray,Charles

Hess,Rebecca

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Bray,Charles

JPC

JJB

JJB

JJB

JJB

JJB

JJB

RAB

KAK

JPC

JJB

JPC

JJB

JJB

JJB

JJB

JJB

JJB

JJB

JJB

JJB

00406012505

60505265605

69238183901

69238117009

68382009810

50228043605

50228043605

16729031701

49884022203

00406012505

50228043605

65862070901

49884022203

68180079901

69238183901

69238117009

68382009810

60505265605

69097052444

59746012106

50228043605

AARPMPD/
212632661174
027999

AARPMPD/
212624012099
060999

AARPMPD/
212590252437
074999

AARPMPD/
212520252878
090999

AARPMPD/
212520252766
101999

AARPMPD/
212460259255
023999

AARPMPD/
212192258920
081999

AARPMPD/
212000258607
075999

AARPMPD/
211970252909
092999

AARPMPD/
211933781274
017999

AARPMPD/
211900252683
090999

AARPMPD/
211822823956
053999

AARPMPD/
211724575614
074999

FMLWZ/
293195941

AARPMPD/
211661114066
102999

AARPMPD/
211653676184
044998

AARPMPD/
211653677060
067998

AARPMPD/
211653677500
049997

AARPMPD/
211653677929
104998

AARPMPD/
211653718782
083998

AARPMPD/
211520255637
003999

$18.68

$6.00

$0.00

$32.71

$18.00

$5.60

$5.60

$18.00

$37.24

$36.84

$5.60

$120.00

$37.24

$8.99

$0.00

$43.60

$18.00

$6.71

$8.72

$6.00

$5.60



05/20/2021

05/05/2021

05/03/2021

04/23/2021

04/11/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

03/16/2021

03/16/2021

03/15/2021

03/08/2021

03/08/2021

02/19/2021

02/18/2021

02/17/2021

02/16/2021

02/15/2021

01/28/2021

01/25/2021

01/08/2021

Hydrocodone/Acetaminophen 10-325 | Bray,Charles
T

Rx:1537818-07660
Qty:112

Doxepin 150mg Capsules
Rx:1530116-07660
Qty:28

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1530117-07660

Qty:28

Oxybutynin ER 5mg Tablets
Rx:1526012-07660

Qty:90

Covid19 Vaccine(Moderna)Mdv
100dose
Rx:1201129-11310

Qty:0.5

Levothyroxine 0.175mg (175mcg)
Tabs
Rx:1440564-07660

Qty:90

Doxepin 150mg Capsules
Rx:1497688-07660
Qty:28

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1499219-07660

Qty:28

Doxepin 150mg Capsules
Rx:1497688-07660

Qty:28

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1499219-07660
Qty:28

Covid19 Vaccine(Moderna)Mdv
100dose
Rx:1194153-11310

Qty:0.5

Paroxetine 20mg Tablets
Rx:1505238-07660

Qty:90

Triamterene 37.5mg/ HCTZ 25mg
Caps

Rx:1505239-07660

Qty:90

Naproxen 500mg Tablets
Rx:1499219-07660

Qty:28

Hydrocodone/Acetaminophen 10-325

T
Rx:1499061-07660
Qty:112

Doxepin 150mg Capsules
Rx:1497688-07660
Qty:28

Narcan 4mg/0.1ml Nasal Spray 2
Pack
Rx:1497684-07660

Qty:2

Meclizine 25mg Rx Tablets
Rx:1497028-07660

Qty:60

Doxepin 75mg Capsules
Rx:1466916-07660

Qty:56

Cephalexin 500mg Capsules
Rx:1488382-07660
Qty:30

Ketorolac 10mg Tablets
Rx:1481568-07660

Qty:20

Bray,Charles

Bray,Charles

Mccormick,Lynne

Mays,Ruth

Mir,Pamela

Basch,Thomas

Bray,Charles

Basch,Thomas

Bray,Charles

Mays,Ruth

Mir,Pamela

Mir,Pamela

Bray,Charles

Bray,Charles

Basch,Thomas

Bray,Charles

Mir,Pamela

Bray,Charles

Smith,Sheryl

Mccormick,Lynne

JPC

JPC

SXZ

JJB

VvV

JPC

JPC

JPC

CMF

CMF

‘A%

JPC

JPC

KAK

STO

KAK

KAK

JPC

KAK

JPC

KAK

00406012505

49884022203

50228043605

16729031701

80777027399

69238183901

49884022203

50228043605

49884022203

50228043605

80777027399

68382009810

00527163210

50228043605

00406012505

49884022203

69547035302

59746012106

69238117209

00093314705

00093031401

AARPMPD/
211405187889
090999

AARPMPD/
211252637512
067999

AARPMPD/
211234590544
089999

AARPMPD/
211133111159
025998

COVIMMPB/
71616695

AARPMPD/
210982499608
066999

AARPMPD/
210982499728
041999

AARPMPD/
210982499835
048999

AARPMPD/
210754359863
037999

AARPMPD/
210754360082
062999

COVIMMPB/
68791670

AARPMPD/
210671892680
066999

AARPMPD/
210671892242
066999

AARPMPD/
210501871325
079998

AARPMPD/
210494507215
071999

AARPMPD/
210482679134
073999

AARPMPD/
210472807340
088998

AARPMPD/
210461921870
053998

AARPMPD/
210282587253
098999

AARPMPD/
210252116147
009999

FMLWZ/
253654731

$30.60

$37.24

$5.60

$18.00

$0.00

$0.00

$52.00

$5.60

$52.00

$5.60

$0.00

$18.00

$18.00

$5.60

$18.68

$47.72

$133.20

$6.00

$66.69

$6.00

$24.45



01/07/2021

01/03/2021

01/03/2021

Levothyroxine 0.175mg (175mcg) Mir,Pamela
Tabs

Rx:1440564-07660

Qty:90

Doxepin 75mg Capsules Bray,Charles

Rx:1466916-07660
Qty:56

Hydrocodone/Acetaminophen 10-325 | Bray,Charles
T

Rx:1479189-07660

Qty:112

KAK

JPC

JPC

69238183901

69238117209

00406012505

AARPMPD/ $0.00
210075120550
019999

AARPMPD/ $66.69
210034352477
047999

AARPMPD/ $18.68

210034362934
024999

Total: $1,369.85

Generics saved you $0.00
Insurance saved you $3,634.53

Please be aware that certain insurance claim information may not be included in this report. Please speak with a pharmacy staff member if you
have questions regarding payments for your prescriptions.

Thank you for choosing Walgreens.

Walgreens | 877-250-5823 | PO Box 29063 Phoenix,AZ 85038



